January 9th

Wylie - Contact Kenny Wilkerson - LIMIT 100 LIFTERS - GIRLS ONLY!
email: Kenny.Wilkerson@wylieisd.net

January 11th

Anna - Contact Reed Eichenberger
e-mail: William.Eichenberger@annaisd.org

Bovina - Contact
e-mail: 

Cameron Yoe - Contact James Henderson
e-mail: jhenderson@cameronisd.net

Elkhart - Contact Sam Wells
e-mail: r3d3@thspa.us

Graham - Contact Joe Merrett
e-mail: michael.merrett@grahamisd.com

Hillsboro - Contact Robert Perkins
e-mail: perkinsr@hillsboroisd.com

Keller Timber Creek - Contact Allen Grimes
e-mail: Allen.Grimes@kellerisd.net

Monahans - FULL

Moody - Contact Wade Wilson
e-mail: wade_wilson@moodyisd.org

Plainview - Contact Ryan Rhoades
e-mail: 

January 15th
Elgin 

Contact: 
Chris Mueller    cmueller@elginisd.net

January 18th

Academy - Contact Cole Ramsey or Paul Williams
e-mail: 

Ballinger - Contact Tremaine Johnson
e-mail: Tremaine.Johnson@ballingerisd.net

Bryan - Contact Robert Jesurun
e-mail: robert.jesurun@bryanisd.org

Chico - FULL

Detroit - Contact Lance Cannot
e-mail: lconnot@detroiteagles.net

Dublin - Contact
e-mail: 

Forney - Contact Brett Barnes
e-mail: brett.barnes@forneyisd.net

Georgetown - Contact Reg McConnell
e-mail: mcconnellr@georgetownisd.org

Giddings - Contact James Dixon
e-mail: 

Princeton - Contact Brian Thompson
e-mail: bthompson@princetonisd.net

Reagan County - Contact
e-mail: 

Van - Contact Scott Doring
e-mail: dorings@van.sprnet.org

Willis - FULL


January 22nd

Mansfield - Contact Chad Zschiesche - GIRLS ONLY!!
e-mail: ChadZschiesche@misdmail.org


January 23rd

Lampasas - Contact Brian Emerson
e-mail: emersonb@lampasas.k12.tx.us

Mansfield - Contact Chad Zschiesche - BOYS ONLY!!
e-mail: ChadZschiesche@misdmail.org


January 25th

Abernathy - Contact Lee Bender
e-mail: lbender@abernathyisd.com

Brazosport - Contact
e-mail: 

Cayuga - Contact Russell Holden
e-mail: rholden@cayuga.esc7.net

Elgin - Contact Chris Mueller
e-mail: cmueller@elginisd.net

Hays - Contact Stuart Foreman
e-mail: foremans@hayscisd.net

Perrin-Whitt - Contact Lloyd Tucker
e-mail: ltucker@pwcisd.net

Smithville - Contact Chad Olson or Wayne Childs
e-mail: COlson@smithvilleisd.org or bchilds@smithvilleisd.org

Sulphur Springs - Contact Jeremy Offutt
e-mail: joffutt@ssisd.net

Sunnyvale - Contact John Settle or Cayle Beard
e-mail: john.settle@sunnyvaleisd.com or cayle.beard@sunnyvaleisd.com

Wichita Falls Rider - Contact Bill Davison
e-mail: bdavison@wfisd.net


February 1st

Blooming Grove - Contact Lawrence Williams or Gary Grubbs
e-mail: Lwilliams@bgrove.org or ggrubbs@bgrove.org

Copperas Cove - Contact Jack Welch
e-mail: jack@ccisd.com

Emory Rains - Contact Derek Smith
e-mail: smithd@rainsisd.org

Lone Oak - Contact Luke Goode
e-mail: lgoode@loisd.net

North Forney - Contact Lance Gary
e-mail: lance.gary@forneyisd.net

Palestine - Contact Cody Tunstall
e-mail: CTunstall@palestineschools.org

Santo - Contact Randy Thornton
e-mail: rthornton@santoisd.net

Whitney - Contact Jeff Richters or Mitch Williams
e-mail: jeff.richters@whitney.k12.tx.us or mitch.williams@whitney.k12.tx.us



February 3rd

Winnsboro - Contact Steve Pinnell - GIRLS ONLY!
e-mail: spinnell@winnsboroisd.org



February 6th

Winnsboro - Contact Steve Pinnell - BOYS ONLY!
e-mail: spinnell@winnsboroisd.org


February 7th

Lago Vista - Contact Zane Bode - GIRLS ONLY!!
e-mail: zane_bode@lagovista.txed.net

February 8th

Jacksboro - Contact Joel Hood
e-mail: hoodj@jacksboroisd.net

Levelland - Contact Gary Gutierrez
e-mail: ggutierrez@llobos.net

Malakoff - Contact Scott Lane
e-mail: scott.lane@malakoffisd.org

San Marcos - Contact Nathan Langford
e-mail: nathan.langford@smcisd.net

Seminole - Contact
e-mail: 


February 13th

Brady - Contact
e-mail: 

Center - Contact Bryan Clay
e-mail: Bryan.Clay@centerisd.org


February 15th

Andrews - Contact Michael Reed
e-mail: mreed@andrews.esc18.net

East View - Contact Brad Gunn
e-mail: gunnb@georgetownisd.org

Highland Park - Contact Grayson Wells or Mark Howeth - BOYS ONLY
e-mail: wellsg@hpisd.org or howethm@hpisd.org

Iowa Park - Contact 
e-mail: 

Quitman - Contact Ron Callahan
e-mail: callahanr@quitmanisd.net

Stephenville - Contact Curtis Lowery
e-mail: CURTIS.LOWERY@sville.us

Venus - Contact Richard Ibara
e-mail: ribarra@venusisd.net

February 20th

Chico - Contact Heath Tullous - LQM - BOYS ONLY!!
e-mail: HTullous@chico.k12.tx.us
Fairfield - Contact Kevin Childers - LQM
e-mail: kevin.childers@fairfield.k12.tx.us

February 22nd

Del Valle - Contact Jeffrey Ramirez - BOYS ONLY!!
jeffrey.ramirez@del-valle.k12.tx.us

Friona - Contact Mike Prokop
e-mail: mprokop@frionaisd.com

Midland High - Contact Matt Medley
e-mail: mmedley@midlandisd.net

Pecos - Contact Charles Ross or Chris Henson
e-mail: chenson@pbtisd.esc18.net

White Oak - Contact Eddie Shuttlesworth
e-mail: shuttlesworthe@woisd.net
Feb 22nd Pflugerville Connally

